Open Data Center Interconnect Cables
and Optical Transceivers Products and
Solutions Brochure
Address: 17F, Zhongtai Tiancheng Building, Shenzhen
Tel: +86-755-2673-4300
Fax: +86-755-2673-8181
Email: sales@gigalight.com
Website: www.gigalight.com

SFP56 Breakout PCC
Features
Ordering Information
DAC 200G
4/8-channel full-duplex twinax copper cable
26 or 30 AWG optional
Hot-pluggable QSFP56/QSFP-DD MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70℃
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
Enhanced EMI/EMC performance
RoHS compatible (lead free)
Features
Ordering Information
05 06
DAC 800G
8-channel full-duplex twinax copper cable
26 or 30 AWG optional
Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD/OSFP MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70℃
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
Enhanced EMI/EMC performance
RoHS compatible (lead free)
Features
Ordering Information
DAC 400G
4/8-channel full-duplex twinax copper cable
26 or 30 AWG optional
Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD/QSFP112/OSFP MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70℃
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
Enhanced EMI/EMC performance
RoHS compatible (lead free)
Features
Ordering Information
07 08
400G QSFP-DD DAC
400G QSFP-DD to 2×200G
QSFP56 Breakout PCC
400G QSFP-DD to 4×100G
QSFP56 Breakout PCC
400G OSFP112 DAC
400G QSFP-DD to 8×50G
SFP56 Breakout PCC 400G QSFP112 DAC
800G QSFP-DD DAC
800G OSFP DAC
800G OSFP to 2×400G
OSFP112 Breakout DAC
800G QSFP-DD to 2×400G
QSFP112 Breakout DAC
400G OSFP DAC
AOC
The Most Trusted
Active Optical Cables
Complete product line based on more
than 10 years of R&D experience
World-renowned brand based on more
than 3 million of shipment
Widely recognized by global data
centers and deployed on a large scale
09 10
AOC 10G/25G/50G
Single-channel full-duplex active optical cable
850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver
Hot-pluggable SFP MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with SFF-8402, SFF-8431 and SFF-8432
OM2, OM3 or OM4 MMF optional
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)
Features

RoHS compatible (lead free)
Features
Ordering Information
The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means 10 meters,
100 means 100 meters, etc.Note： The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means 10 meters,
100 means 100 meters, etc.Note：
8
8
6
6
Transceivers
One-Stop Data Center Integration
Solution - Optical Devices
Manufacturer - GIGALIGHT
15 16
AOC 800G
8-channel full-duplex active optical cable
850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver
Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD/OSFP MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
OM3, OM4 or OM5 MMF optional
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)
Features
Ordering Information
III-V Optical
Transceivers
Silicon Photonics
Transceivers
Immersion Liquid Cooling
Transceivers
The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means 10 meters,
100 means 100 meters, etc.Note：
8
6
6
6
6
8
50G SFP56 BIDI LR 50GBASE
BR20-U/D
1330/1270nm
EML
1270/1310nm
EML
PIN
50G SFP56 BIDI LR 50GBASE
BR30-U/D APD
50G SFP56 DWDM
50G SFP56 DWDM
50G-DWDM
50G-DWDM
PIN
PIN
20km Simplex LC
Simplex LC30km
GBS-3327500-L2C/T
GBS-2733500-L2C/T
GBS-2731500-L3C/T
GBS-3127500-L3C/T
5km
10km
备注：* 为 Preliminary
100G SFP56-DD SR1* 100GBASE-SR1 850nm VCSEL PIN 2 GSD-SPO101-SR1C
III-V Optical Transceivers
10G/16G/25G/32G/40G/50G/56G
1/4-channel full-duplex optical transceiver module
Hot-pluggable SFP/QSFP+ MSA-compliant form factor
Compliant with SFF-8402, SFF-8431 and SFF-8432
Data rate up to 10.3125Gbps~56.25Gbps
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)
Features